ROCKHILL
ROHEVEL-RFS22
Radio frequency conductance level sensor for non-corrosive liquid and solid under high temperature
Function
Features and benefit
RF Capacitance level sensor operate on the basic principle of
capacitor formed by the sensor, vessel wall and dielectric
which are separated from each other by a dielectric. The

Tel: 001-604-2826573·Fax:001-604-2826575
Dimensions
How to order
Electrical connection
Dimensions ROHEVEL-RFS22 with standard probe
Electronics and terminal compartment, double chamber housing
1 Voltage supply/Signal output
①
②
08
02
-0
61
0-
01
M
SS
15
04
02
10
Dimensions ROHEVEL-RFS22 housing
ROHEVEL-
RFS22 -A2LA1B50X1AA-3FB3AX-A-01B
Versions
Approval
A None
C Ex ia IIC T6 Ga
ROCKHILL
3
Add: 170-422 RICHARDS STREET VANCOUVER BC V6B 2Z4, CANADA
WEB: w w w .rockhi l l .c a·E m ai l : sales@ rockhill.ca
Tel: 001-604-2826573·Fax:001-604-2826575
A Thread G1½”
Z Special thread order
F  Flange
L M A B C D     Z
-1 1 2.5 6 16 20 Special order
A  2  L  A  2  B   XXXX X  1  M  F
2 -40 ~ 80 Process pressure<16kgf/cm²
3 -40 ~ 230 Process pressure<10kgf/cm²
4 -40 ~ 400 Process pressure<1kgf/cm²
Z Special order
X None
Z Insulated
A         SS304
B  SS316L
Z  Sepcial order
L        Liquid
S        Solid
A  Cast alminium
Z  Special order
0802-0610-01M
SS15040210
3    F    B    3    A    X
0 Special order
A PN2.5
B PN10
C PN16
D PN25
E PN40
F Class150
G Class300
H Class600
I Class900
Z Special order
A 2"(DN50)
B 3"(DN80)
C 4"(DN100)
D 5"(DN125)
E 6"(DN150)
F 8"(DN200)
G 10"(DN250)